
MANUFACTURER_________

Conformity tests according to

Conformity number EP 189.2017

MODEL ________________

YEAR AND MONTH OF
MANUFACTURE

MAXI LOAD WEIGHT IN FLIGHT _____

WEIGHT OF THE MODEL ___________
TOTAL LENGTH (end of the riser
to canopy top uninflated)---------------------

: not suitable for use at speeds in excess
of 32 m/s (115 km/h)

.......................................................

................................................................

FLAT AREA _____________________ m2

VITAL Parachute Inc. 

Octagon2-080

80 kg
24.11

1159gr

496 cm

GB REV01 | 06.01.2015| ISO 9001 | 71.9.9

EN 12491:2001 / Nfl II 91/09



MANUFACTURER_________

Conformity tests according to

Conformity number EP 190.2017

MODEL ________________

YEAR AND MONTH OF
MANUFACTURE

MAXI LOAD WEIGHT IN FLIGHT _____

WEIGHT OF THE MODEL ___________
TOTAL LENGTH (end of the riser
to canopy top uninflated)---------------------

: not suitable for use at speeds in excess
of 32 m/s (115 km/h)

.......................................................

................................................................

FLAT AREA _____________________ m2

VITAL Parachute Inc. 

Octagon2-100

100 kg
29.59

1404gr

569cm

GB REV01 | 06.01.2015| ISO 9001 | 71.9.9

EN 12491:2001 / Nfl II 91/09



MANUFACTURER_________

Conformity tests according to

Conformity number EP 191.2017

MODEL ________________

YEAR AND MONTH OF
MANUFACTURE

MAXI LOAD WEIGHT IN FLIGHT _____

WEIGHT OF THE MODEL ___________
TOTAL LENGTH (end of the riser
to canopy top uninflated)---------------------

: not suitable for use at speeds in excess
of 32 m/s (115 km/h)

.......................................................

................................................................

FLAT AREA _____________________ m2

VITAL Parachute Inc. 

Octagon2-120

120 kg
35.63

1620gr

603cm

GB REV01 | 06.01.2015| ISO 9001 | 71.9.9

EN 12491:2001 / Nfl II 91/09



MANUFACTURER_________

Conformity tests according to

Conformity number EP 192.2017

MODEL ________________

YEAR AND MONTH OF
MANUFACTURE

MAXI LOAD WEIGHT IN FLIGHT _____

WEIGHT OF THE MODEL ___________
TOTAL LENGTH (end of the riser
to canopy top uninflated)---------------------

: not suitable for use at speeds in excess
of 32 m/s (115 km/h)

.......................................................

................................................................

FLAT AREA _____________________ m2

VITAL Parachute Inc. 

Octagon2-140

140 kg
41.49

1857gr

651cm

GB REV01 | 06.01.2015| ISO 9001 | 71.9.9

EN 12491:2001 / Nfl II 91/09



MANUFACTURER_________

Conformity tests according to

Conformity number EP 193.2017

MODEL ________________

YEAR AND MONTH OF
MANUFACTURE

MAXI LOAD WEIGHT IN FLIGHT _____

WEIGHT OF THE MODEL ___________
TOTAL LENGTH (end of the riser
to canopy top uninflated)---------------------

: not suitable for use at speeds in excess
of 32 m/s (115 km/h)

.......................................................

................................................................

FLAT AREA _____________________ m2

VITAL Parachute Inc. 

Octagon2-170

170 kg
52.49

2650gr

730cm

GB REV01 | 06.01.2015| ISO 9001 | 71.9.9

EN 12491:2001 / Nfl II 91/09



MANUFACTURER_________

Conformity tests according to

Conformity number EP 194.2017

MODEL ________________

YEAR AND MONTH OF
MANUFACTURE

MAXI LOAD WEIGHT IN FLIGHT _____

WEIGHT OF THE MODEL ___________
TOTAL LENGTH (end of the riser
to canopy top uninflated)---------------------

: not suitable for use at speeds in excess
of 32 m/s (115 km/h)

.......................................................

................................................................

FLAT AREA _____________________ m2

VITAL Parachute Inc. 

Octagon2-215

215kg
60.02

3116gr

810cm

GB REV01 | 06.01.2015| ISO 9001 | 71.9.9

EN 12491:2001 / Nfl II 91/09
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